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Nom-prénom

Clement PLANCHET
Alexandre JEFFRAY

Pierre MIMAULT
Leo ARNAUD
Mathieu REY

Valentine JADEAU SIBILEAU €

Baptiste JAVELOT
Jonathan TARDIVON

Noah GABORIT
Adrien GUIDICI
Felix ARNAUD

Emmanuel HEROUARD
Luca COTTENCEAU

Olivier FLOZE

Baptiste COUSSONNEAU

Lorine DUPUIS

Nathan GAUTIER

Lea JOVANOVIC

Antoine BERSEGEAY

Florian GLEIS

Mathieu TALAYSSAC
Sebastien DROUET
Thibault BERNIER HELLO
Eudes BERNARD
Emmanuel JOVANOVIC
Jean Baptiste DALLE
Arthur MEYER ZUR HEYDE

Romain SICART

Michel CARRIERE

Maxime BINEAU
Martine SABRE
Benoit METAIS

Thibaut BELAUD

Yves BOULOC

Francis GUILLEMET
Benoit GOUTHERON
Valentin SAUZEAU
Jean Michel DESMIER

Cedric BERGER
Claire CHALON
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Triathlon XS

00h31'07 (1)
00h33'59 (2)
00h34'11 (3)
00h34'25 (5)
00h35'09 (8)
00h34'55 (1)
00h34'12 (4)
00h35'06 (7)
00h34'48 (6)
00h36'28 (12)
00h36'34 (13)
00h36'52 (15)
00h36'56 (17)
00h37'32 (18)
00h38'52 (26)
00h38'02 (2)
00h37'47 (20)
00h38'36 (3)
00h38'57 (27)
00h37'59 (22)
00h39'03 (28)
00h38'28 (24)
00h38'12 (23)
00h39'28 (33)
00h39'20 (29)
00h39'26 (31)
00h39'27 (32)
00h40'39 (40)
00h41'14 (44)
00h41'14 (45)
00h42'24 (6)
00h40'54 (42)
00h43'24 (58)
00h42'12 (50)
00h42'46 (53)
00h42'48 (55)
00h44'39 (64)
00h47'39 (79)
00h46'19 (74)
00h47'11 (15)

Triathlon S

00h59'16 (1)
01h06'24 (6)
01h06'33 (7)
01h08'23 (10)
01h08'46 (11)
01h09'18 (1)
01h10'24 (16)
01h09'53 (13)
01h10'43 (17)
01h10'49 (18)
01h12'04 (20)
01h12'27 (23)
01h13'17 (25)
01h14'04 (30)
01h13'38 (28)
01h14'44 (3)
01h15'07 (34)
01h14'32 (2)
01h14'31 (33)
01h15'57 (36)
01h15'08 (35)
01h16'41 (37)
01h17'02 (41)
01h18'31 (48)
01h19'24 (53)
01h19'38 (55)
01h19'41 (56)
01h19'03 (49)
01h21'52 (71)
01h22'17 (74)
01h22'30 (7)
01h24'22 (82)
01h22'52 (76)
01h24'44 (85)
01h24'13 (80)
01h24'39 (84)
01h28'06 (90)
01h32'01 (99)
01h34'31 (103)
01h33'45 (21)

Temps

1:30:23
1:40:23
1:40:44
1:42:48
1:43:55
1:44:13
1:44:36
1:44:59
1:45:31
1:47:17
1:48:38
1:49:19
1:50:13
1:51:36
1:52:30
1:52:46
1:52:54
1:53:08
1:53:28
1:53:56
1:54:11
1:55:09
1:55:14
1:57:59
1:58:44
1:59:04
1:59:08
1:59:42
2:03:06
2:03:31
2:04:54
2:05:16
2:06:16
2:06:56
2:06:59
2:07:27
2:12:45
2:19:40
2:20:50
2:20:56
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